
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4942
8023

W1634493
510 SEK

VW Scirocco -09
Heating fan resistor 

VW SCIROCCO TSI 160 1,4TSI 6VXL 2DR SCP BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

1.758
A


